Grant Agreement,

Indian Home Investment Partnership Program

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Office of Public & Indian Housing



Grant Acceptance Provisions

This Grant Agreement is made by and between the Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) and (the		
Grantee):		
pursuant to the authority of Title II of the Cranston- amended (42 U.S.C. 12701 et seq.). The Grantee's applicat Title II assistance, the HUD regulations at 24 CFR Part 92, to time), which are incorporated by reference, together w conditions, which are hereto attached, constitute part of the	ion, including the certifications required by 24 CFR Subpart M (as now in effect and as may be amended ith form HUD-52570-A, Funding Approval, and a	92.606, for d from time
In reliance upon and in consideration of the mutual represent as follows:	ntations and obligations hereunder, HUD and the Gr	antee agree
Subject to the provisions of this Grant Agreement, HUD v	vill make the funding assistance for	
Fiscal Year 19 specified in form HUD-52570-A, Fur Agreement by the parties. The obligation and utilization of the regulations, statutes, and any special conditions set	f the funding assistance provided is subject to the re	
HUD's payment of funds under this agreement is subject to information reporting procedure issued pursuant to 24 CFR 1 Part 92, HUD may, by its execution of the amendment, de Grantee's execution of the amendment or other consent. The 24 CFR Part 92 are repayable when the housing no longer specified in 24 CFR Part 92.	Part 92. To the extent authorized by HUD regulation cobligate funds previously awarded to the Grantee of Grantee agrees that funds invested in affordable how	s at 24 CFR without the using under
for U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development:		
Signature:	Title:	Date:
X		
for The Grantee / Authorized Official:		
Signature:	Title:	Date:
X		